
     

3.5

4.0

4.5

5.0

5.5

6.0

W
av

el
en

gt
h 

[Å
]

0.8 0.6 0.4 0.2 0.0
106 Ph. cm−2 s−1 Å−1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3.5

4.0

4.5

5.0

5.5

6.0

W
av

el
en

gt
h 

[Å
]

22:28 22:32 22:36 22:40 22:44
Start Time (04−Dec−02 22:24:59)

0.0
0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0
1.2

R
el

at
iv

e 
in

te
ns

ity

2002−Dec−04
22:49 UT

M2.5
N14E63

R
un

 o
n 

T
hu

 M
ay

 0
8 

15
:4

8:
53

 2
00

8 
 fr

om
 d

ir:
 C

:\D
oc

um
en

ts
 a

nd
 S

et
tin

gs
\J

S
\M

oj
e 

do
ku

m
en

ty
\L

ev
el

_2
\F

in
al

 U
si

ng
 P

ro
g:

 C
:\D

oc
um

en
ts

 a
nd

 S
et

tin
gs

\J
S

\M
oj

e 
do

ku
m

en
ty

\L
ev

el
_2

\F
in

al
\fi

na
l_

pr
o.

pr
o

G
E

T
_A

LL
_R

E
S

IK
_F

IN
A

L


